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Intelligent Money British GT Championship
QUALIFYING - GT4 AM - CLASSIFICATION

BRITISH GT
CHAMPIONSHIP

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ~ ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH
1 98 cm4s L Tam%?rimt’(?a';mex TOTH-JONES (GBR) Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 2:10.787 4 5 100.75
2 23 OS2 K O LT (GER Toyota GR Supra GT4 210839 3 5 0052 0052 100.71
307 GUS 3 pret VAUGHAN (GER) / Jamie CAROLINE (GER) Aston Martin Vantage AMRGT4 5 10960 3 5 0473 0121 100.62
4 61 cus 4 Qﬁfﬁgfg{é‘ggg‘,’:gn COWLEY (GBR) Ford Mustang GT4 2111348 5 5 0561 03838 100.32
5 42 GTIPA L peyheibon eam / Ancew GORDON.COLEBROOKE (GBR) BUW 4 GT4 211580 2 5 0793 0232 100.15
6 95 GHS 5 gomoORRIEN (R Patick KIBBLE (GER) AstonMartin Vantage AMRGT4 ~ ».11630 4 5 0843 0050 100.11
7 58 GTS 6 pukarTAESEN (ONK)/ Jorcan COLLARD (GER) Mcl.aren 5705 GT4 2111672 2 5 0885 0042 100.08
8 57 GTIS 7 gus owEne OBR)/ Chis WESEMAEL (GBR) McLaren 5705 GT4 211695 2 5 0908 0023 100.06
O 43 GTS B e e WATRELD (GBR) BUW W4 GT4 212139 3 5 1352 0444 99.72
10 21 GUPA 2 g cbwt el Evan HAKEY (GER) Mcl.aren 5705 GT4 213257 3 4 2470 1118 98.89
11 66 GTIPA 3yt iones Soa ! shot MALVERN (GBR) Wercedes-ANG GT4 2:13.486 3 4 2699 0229 9872
1220 GTPA 4 fononny CUsA) | Chate HOLLINGS (GER) McLaren 5705 GT4 2114132 2 5 3345 0646 98.24

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Silverstone GP

Circuit Length = 3.6604 miles

Start: 15:28 Flag 15:38 End: 15:42

Stewards :

Race Director : Peter Daly

Timekeeper : Gethin Rees

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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